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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20815 100.00% 189.01-190 137 0.66% 3110 14.94% 17842 85.72%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 20814  100.00% 188.01-189 140 0.67% 3250 15.61% 17705 85.06%
237.01-238 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 20812 99.99% 187.01-188 135 0.65% 3385 16.26% 17565 84.39%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 8 0.04% 20809 99.97% 186.01- 187 133 0.64% 3518 16.90% 17430 83.74%
235.01 - 236 3 0.01% 1" 0.05% 20807 99.96% 185.01- 186 141 0.68% 3659 17.58% 17297 83.10%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 13 0.06% 20804 99.95% 184.01-185 129 0.62% 3788 18.20% 17156 82.42%
233.01-234 7 0.03% 20 0.10% 20802 99.94% 183.01-184 145 0.70% 3933 18.90% 17027 81.80%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 24 0.12% 20795 99.90% 182.01-183 148 0.71% 4081 19.61% 16882 81.10%
231.01-232 3 0.01% 27 0.13% 20791 99.88% 181.01-182 143 0.69% 4224 20.29% 16734 80.39%
230.01 - 231 12 0.06% 39 0.19% 20788 99.87% 180.01 - 181 154 0.74% 4378 21.03% 16591 79.711%
229.01-230 13 0.06% 52 0.25% 20776 99.81% 179.01-180 159 0.76% 4537 21.80% 16437 78.97%
228.01-229 12 0.06% 64 0.31% 20763 99.75% 178.01-179 140 0.67% 4677 22.47% 16278 78.20%
227.01-228 17 0.08% 81 0.39% 20751 99.69% 177.01-178 138 0.66% 4815 23.13% 16138 77.53%
226.01 - 227 22 0.1% 103 0.49% 20734 99.61% 176.01-177 161 0.77% 4976 23.91% 16000 76.87%
225.01 - 226 19 0.09% 122 0.59% 20712 99.51% 175.01-176 131 0.63% 5107 24.54% 15839 76.09%
224.01 - 225 24 0.12% 146 0.70% 20693 99.41% 174.01-175 133 0.64% 5240 25.17% 15708 75.46%
223.01-224 22 0.11% 168 0.81% 20669 99.30% 173.01-174 138 0.66% 5378 25.84% 15575 74.83%
222.01-223 31 0.15% 199 0.96% 20647 99.19% 172.01-173 129 0.62% 5507 26.46% 15437 74.16%
221.01-222 34 0.16% 233 1.12% 20616 99.04% 171.01-172 138 0.66% 5645 27.12% 15308 73.54%
220.01 - 221 41 0.20% 274 1.32% 20582 98.88% 170.01-171 141 0.68% 5786 27.80% 15170 72.88%
219.01-220 28 0.13% 302 1.45% 20541 98.68% 169.01-170 157 0.75% 5943 28.55% 15029 72.20%
218.01-219 42 0.20% 344 1.65% 20513 98.55% 168.01 - 169 146 0.70% 6089 29.25% 14872 71.45%
217.01-218 55 0.26% 399 1.92% 20471 98.35% 167.01-168 152 0.73% 6241 29.98% 14726 70.75%
216.01 - 217 59 0.28% 458 2.20% 20416 98.08% 166.01- 167 134 0.64% 6375 30.63% 14574 70.02%
215.01-216 66 0.32% 524 2.52% 20357 97.80% 165.01 - 166 170 0.82% 6545 31.44% 14440 69.37%
214.01-215 50 0.24% 574 2.76% 20291 97.48% 164.01- 165 153 0.74% 6698 32.18% 14270 68.56%
213.01-214 50 0.24% 624 3.00% 20241 97.24% 163.01- 164 174 0.84% 6872 33.01% 14117 67.82%
212.01-213 46 0.22% 670 3.22% 20191 97.00% 162.01- 163 161 0.77% 7033 33.79% 13943 66.99%
211.01-212 79 0.38% 749 3.60% 20145 96.78% 161.01-162 147 0.71% 7180 34.49% 13782 66.21%
210.01-211 64 0.31% 813 3.91% 20066 96.40% 160.01 - 161 162 0.78% 7342 35.27% 13635 65.51%
209.01-210 69 0.33% 882 4.24% 20002 96.09% 159.01 - 160 139 0.67% 7481 35.94% 13473 64.73%
208.01 - 209 92 0.44% 974 4.68% 19933 95.76% 158.01 - 159 143 0.69% 7624 36.63% 13334 64.06%
207.01-208 80 0.38% 1054 5.06% 19841 95.32% 157.01- 158 157 0.75% 7781 37.38% 13191 63.37%
206.01 - 207 100 0.48% 1154 5.54% 19761 94.94% 156.01-157 131 0.63% 7912 38.01% 13034 62.62%
205.01 - 206 103 0.49% 1257 6.04% 19661 94.46% 155.01 - 156 144 0.69% 8056 38.70% 12903 61.99%
204.01 - 205 102 0.49% 1359 6.53% 19558 93.96% 154.01- 155 162 0.78% 8218 39.48% 12759 61.30%
203.01 - 204 102 0.49% 1461 7.02% 19456 93.47% 153.01- 154 134 0.64% 8352 40.12% 12597 60.52%
202.01 - 203 113 0.54% 1574 7.56% 19354 92.98% 152.01-153 136 0.65% 8488 40.78% 12463 59.88%
201.01 - 202 113 0.54% 1687 8.10% 19241 92.44% 151.01-152 187 0.90% 8675 41.68% 12327 59.22%
200.01 - 201 93 0.45% 1780 8.55% 19128 91.90% 150.01 - 151 137 0.66% 8812 42.33% 12140 58.32%
199.01 - 200 99 0.48% 1879 9.03% 19035 91.45% 149.01-150 134 0.64% 8946 42.98% 12003 57.67%
198.01 - 199 122 0.59% 2001 9.61% 18936 90.97% 148.01-149 159 0.76% 9105 43.74% 11869 57.02%

197.01- 198 107 0.51% 2108 10.13% 18814 90.39% 147.01-148 167 0.80% 9272 44.54% 11710 56.26 %
196.01 - 197 129 0.62% 2237 10.75% 18707 89.87% 146.01- 147 133 0.64% 9405 45.18% 11543 55.46%
195.01 - 196 123 0.59% 2360 11.34% 18578 89.25% 145.01- 146 138 0.66% 9543 45.85% 11410 54.82%
194.01- 195 17 0.56% 2477 11.90% 18455 88.66% 144.01-145 143 0.69% 9686 46.53% 11272 54.15%
193.01 - 194 124 0.60% 2601 12.50% 18338 88.10% 143.01-144 134 0.64% 9820 47.18% 11129 53.47%
192.01-193 131 0.63% 2732 13.13% 18214 87.50% 142.01-143 137 0.66% 9957 47.84% 10995 52.82%
191.01-192 121 0.58% 2853 13.71% 18083 86.87% 141.01-142 149 0.72% 10106 48.55% 10858 52.16%
190.01 - 191 120 0.58% 2973 14.28% 17962 86.29%  140.01 - 141 125 0.60% 10231 49.15% 10709 51.45%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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149 0.72%
152 0.73%
129 0.62%
138 0.66%
128 0.61%
133 0.64%
155 0.74%
118 0.57%
140 0.67%
146 0.70%
145 0.70%
133 0.64%
134 0.64%
113 0.54%
130 0.62%
132 0.63%
127 0.61%
128 0.61%
129 0.62%
134 0.64%
148 0.71%
128 0.61%
140 0.67%
132 0.63%
134 0.64%
122 0.59%
129 0.62%
146 0.70%
147 0.71%
139 0.67%
110 0.53%
119 0.57%
162 0.78%
129 0.62%
137 0.66%
142 0.68%
126 0.61%
159 0.76%
138 0.66%
114 0.55%
126 0.61%
144 0.69%
138 0.66%
121 0.58%
103 0.49%
122 0.59%
114 0.55%
118 0.57%
143 0.69%
130 0.62%
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10380 49.87%
10532 50.60%
10661 51.22%
10799 51.88%
10927 52.50%
11060 53.13%
11215 53.88%
11333 54.45%
11473 55.12%
11619 55.82%
11764 56.52%
11897 57.16%
12031 57.80%
12144 58.34%
12274 58.97%
12406 59.60%
12533 60.21%
12661 60.83%
12790 61.45%
12924 62.09%
13072 62.80%
13200 63.42%
13340 64.09%
13472 64.72%
13606 65.37%
13728 65.95%
13857 66.57%
14003 67.27%
14150 67.98%
14289 68.65%
14399 69.18%
14518 69.75%
14680 70.53%
14809 71.15%
14946 71.80%
15088 72.49%
15214 73.09%
15373 73.86%
15511 74.52%
15625 75.07%
15751 75.67%
15895 76.36%
16033 77.03%
16154 77.61%
16257 78.10%
16379 78.69%
16493 79.24%
16611 79.80%
16754 80.49%
16884 81.11%

N
10584

10435
10283
10154
10016
9888
9755
9600
9482
9342
9196
9051
8918
8784
8671
8541
8409
8282
8154
8025
7891
7743
7615
7475
7343
7209
7087
6958
6812
6665
6526
6416
6297
6135
6006
5869
5727
5601
5442
5304
5190
5064
4920
4782
4661
4558
4436
4322
4204
4061

[Epaew
50.85%
50.13%
49.40%
48.78%
48.12%
47.50%
46.87%
46.12%
45.55%
44.88%
44.18%
43.48%
42.84%
42.20%
41.66%
41.03%
40.40%
39.79%
39.17%
38.55%
37.91%
37.20%
36.58%
35.91%
35.28%
34.63%
34.05%
33.43%
32.73%
32.02%
31.35%
30.82%
30.25%
29.47%
28.85%
28.20%
27.51%
26.91%
26.14%
25.48%
24.93%
24.33%
23.64%
22.97%
22.39%
21.90%
21.31%
20.76%
20.20%
19.51%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

A& ‘st
123 0.59%
125  0.60%
117 0.56%
121 0.58%
107 0.51%
116 0.56%
128 0.61%
110 0.53%
110  0.53%
117 0.56%
116 0.56%
113 0.54%
100  0.48%
97 0.47%
109  0.52%
114 0.55%
105  0.50%
102 0.49%
91 0.44%
113 0.54%
90 0.43%
89 0.43%
69 0.33%
04 0.45%
88 0.42%
88 0.42%
79 0.38%
85 0.41%
72 0.35%
66 0.32%
59 0.28%
46 0.22%
62 0.30%
46 0.22%
55 0.26%
48 0.23%
39 0.19%
40 0.19%
30 0.14%
28 0.13%
35 0.17%
25 0.12%
28 0.13%
30 0.14%
33 0.16%
18 0.09%
25 0.12%
22 0.11%
13 0.06%
18 0.09%
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17007 81.71%
17132 82.31%
17249 82.87%
17370 83.45%
17477 83.96%
17593 84.52%
17721 85.14%
17831 85.66%
17941 86.19%
18058 86.75%
18174 87.31%
18287 87.85%
18387 88.34%
18484 88.80%
18593 89.33%
18707 89.87%
18812 90.38%
18914 90.87%
19005 91.30%
19118 91.85%
19208 92.28%
19297 92.71%
19366 93.04%
19460 93.49%
19548 93.91%
19636 94.34%
19715 94.72%
19800 95.12%
19872 95.47%
19938 95.79%
19997 96.07%
20043 96.29%
20105 96.59%
20151 96.81%
20206 97.07%
20254 97.30%
20293 97.49%
20333 97.68%
20363 97.83%
20391 97.96%
20426 98.13%
20451 98.25%
20479 98.39%
20509 98.53%
20542 98.69%
20560 98.77%
20585 98.90%
20607 99.00%
20620 99.06%
20638 99.15%

N
3931

3808
3683
3566
3445
3338
3222
3094
2984
2874
2757
2641
2528
2428
2331
2222
2108
2003
1901
1810
1697
1607
1518
1449
1355
1267
1179
1100
1015
943
877
818
772
710
664
609
561
522
482
452
424
389
364
336
306
273
255
230
208
195

[Epaew
18.89%
18.29%
17.69%
17.13%
16.55%
16.04%
15.48%
14.86%
14.34%
13.81%
13.25%
12.69%
12.15%
11.66%
11.20%
10.67%
10.13%

9.62%
9.13%
8.70%
8.15%
7.72%
7.29%
6.96%
6.51%
6.09%
5.66%
5.28%
4.88%
4.53%
4.21%
3.93%
3.71%
3.41%
3.19%
2.93%
2.70%
251%
2.32%
217%
2.04%
1.87%
1.75%
1.61%
1.47%
1.31%
1.23%
1.10%
1.00%
0.94%
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39.01-40 14 0.07% 20652 99.22% 177 0.85%
38.01-39 17 0.08% 20669 99.30% 163 0.78%
37.01-38 1 0.05% 20680 99.35% 146 0.70%
36.01 - 37 12 0.06% 20692 99.41% 135 0.65%
35.01-36 17 0.08% 20709 99.49% 123 0.59%
34.01-35 6 0.03% 20715 99.52% 106 0.51%
33.01-34 8 0.04% 20723 99.56% 100 0.48%
32.01-33 6 0.03% 20729 99.59% 92 0.44%
31.01-32 10 0.05% 20739 99.63% 86 0.41%
30.01- 31 4 0.02% 20743 99.65% 76 0.37%
29.01-30 8 0.04% 20751 99.69% 72 0.35%
28.01-29 7 0.03% 20758 99.73% 64 0.31%
27.01-28 3 0.01% 20761 99.74% 57 0.27%
26.01-27 9 0.04% 20770 99.78% 54 0.26%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 20772 99.79% 45 0.22%
24.01-25 6 0.03% 20778 99.82% 43 0.21%
23.01-24 4 0.02% 20782 99.84% 37 0.18%
22.01-23 3 0.01% 20785 99.86% 33 0.16%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 20787 99.87% 30 0.14%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 20788 99.87% 28 0.13%
19.01-20 3 0.01% 20791 99.88% 27 0.13%
18.01-19 1 0.00% 20792 99.89% 24 0.12%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 20792 99.89% 23 0.11%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 20792 99.89% 23 0.11%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 20794 99.90% 23 0.11%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 20794 99.90% 21 0.10%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20794 99.90% 21 0.10%
12.01-13 2 0.01% 20796 99.91% 21 0.10%
11.01-12 1 0.00% 20797 99.91% 19 0.09%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 20797 99.91% 18 0.09%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 20798 99.92% 18 0.09%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20798 99.92% 17 0.08%

0.00-1 17 0.08% 20815 100.00% 17 0.08%
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